Government of India Ministry of Commerce and Industry Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows - 0491004958	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Directorate General of Foreign Trade Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai 4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
Importer-Exporter Code This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL, is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL , is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL , is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF DGF
This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL , is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF
This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL , is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF DGF
This is to certify that RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL , is issued an Importer- Exporter Code (IEC) 0491004958 with details as follows -	DGF DGF DGF
Definition of the set	DBF
DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT	
deft deft deft deft deft deft deft deft	DGF
IEC DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT	DGF
Dari Dari Dari Dari Dari Dari Dari Dari	DGF
deft deft deft deft deft deft deft deft	DSF
स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन) /PAN art bart bart bart bart bart bart bart	DGF
फर्म का नाम/Firm Name RAJESWARI INTERNATIONAL,	DGF
NET DER DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT	DGF
ानगम का प्रकृति /Nature of part our our our our	DGF
baft daft daft daft daft daft daft daft d	DBF
part part part part part part part part	006
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of loan part part part part part part part part	DGF
dart dart dart dart dart dart dart dart	DBF
Lesue der der der der der der der der der de	DSF
Δ ΜΕΙ ΜΑΜΦΑΤΤΙΙ ΚΑΓΙΑΜΟΙΗ ΙΥΙΙΟ ΒΑΝΟΙΤΙ ΤΑΙ ΗΥ ΤΑ	мп
पता/Registered Address	
bart dart dart dart dart dart dart dart d	DSF
Part dart dart dart dart dart dart dart d	DSF
Signatory art daft daft daft daft daft daft daft daf	DGF
	DSF
NELLYELLYN UNELLYN U	par
Director / Partner Details Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code	DGP
	T T